
   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

Paper Presentations PPT 

S.No Name of the student Regd. No Prize 

1 M. Durga Bhavani 22761A0126 I-Prize 

2 Ch. Devi Sri Prasad 22761A0108 

 

PRAGNA (Poster Presentations) 

 

S. 

No 

Name of the Student 

(in Capital letters) 
Regd. No 

Prize 

1 SIVA REDDY A 22765A0103 
I prize 

P. HARISH 21761A0130 

2 
L. BHARGAVI 24761A0126 

II prize 
M. ABHI SATHIKA 

24761A0132 

 

MEDHA (Technical Quiz) 

 

S. 

No 

Name of the Student 

(In Capital letters) 
Regd. No Prize 

1 K. KLARIKA 

N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

24765A0109 

24765A0111 
II prize 

 

Special Event- 

S.No Name of the student Roll Number Prize 

1 Dharmaji Naik 22765A0107 I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

Partcipated Student Details Event wise: 

Pragna (Poster presentation )- 

S.No Name of the student Regd.No Event 

1 L. Barghavi 24761A0126 Poster presentation  

2 M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Poster presentation  

3 A Siva Reddy 22765A0103 Poster presentation  

4 P. Harish 21761A0130 Poster presentation  

5 Shaik. Nazeeya 24765A0115  Poster presentation  

6 G. Swarupa 24765A0104 Poster presentation  

7 P. Sreeja 21761A0129 Poster presentation  

8 Y. Lavanya 21761A0145 Poster presentation  

9 M. Sukavendra Kumar 21761A0123 Poster presentation  

10 A Sai Adithya 21761A0105 Poster presentation  

11 Ch. Divya Teja 21761A0109 Poster presentation  

12 K. Sravani 21761A0115 Poster presentation  

13 B Sai Gayatri 23761A0105 Poster presentation  

14 M. Sunitha 23761A0115 Poster presentation  

15 D Myggi 23761A0107 Poster presentation  

16 V. Sirisha 23761A0147 Poster presentation  

17 Ch. Kavya 23761A0108 Poster presentation  

18 B Venkat Kishore 21761A0102 Poster presentation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

MEDHA (Quiz) 

S.No Student’s name  Registration no Name of the Event 

1. P. Narendra 23761A0123 Quiz 

2. K. Manikanta 23761A0113 Quiz 

3. S. Uday Kiran 23761A0129 Quiz 

4. K. Jenny 23761A0112 Quiz 

5. M. Revanth 23761A0116 Quiz 

6. Sk. Yesubabu 23761A0132 Quiz 

7. B. Vamsi 23761A0103 Quiz 

8. G. Vasu Lakshmi Narayana  23761A0108 Quiz 

9. K. Sravya  24761A0122 Quiz 

10. P. Vasundhara  24761A0137 Quiz 

11. N. Nagasiva 24761A0133 Quiz 

12. T. Mojesh 24761A0153 Quiz 

13. G. Roshan Kanth 24761A0114 Quiz 

14. P. Teja Kaladhar 24761A0141 Quiz 

15. M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Quiz 

16. D. Lavanya 24761A0108 Quiz 

17. S. Latha Sri 24761A0148 Quiz 

18. G. Sirisha 24761A0116 Quiz 

19. K. Raghavendra  23765A0114 Quiz 

20. D. Gopi 23765A0105 Quiz 

21. G. Aravind 23765A0110 Quiz 

22. P. Murali 23765A0119 Quiz 

23. M. Venkata Siva Rama Prasad  24761A0128 Quiz 

24. B. Deepak  24761A0102 Quiz 

25. K. Klarika  24765A0109 Quiz 

26. N. Bhagya Lakshmi 24765A0111 Quiz 

27. P. Bhanu Prakash  24765A0112 Quiz 

28. G. Aditya  24765A0106 Quiz 

29. P. Venu 22761A0130 Quiz 

30. P. Mani Venkata Kumar 23765A0117 Quiz 

31. N. Bhanu Vara Prasad 23765A0116 Quiz 



   

 

   

 

32. Ch. Chandra Mouli  23765A0103 Quiz 

33. B. Dharma Teja 23765A0102 Quiz 

34. G. Venkata Sathvika  22762A0114 Quiz 

35. J. Manasa 22761A0117 Quiz 

36. T. Leela Krishna Prasad  24761A0149 Quiz 

37. G. Venkata Sai 24761A0112 Quiz 

38. M. Poojitha  22761A0122 Quiz 

39. M. Varsha  22761A0123 Quiz 

40. K. Yashaswini 23765A0111 Quiz 

41. G. Swarupa  24765A0104 Quiz 

42. D. Sairam Kumar Nayak 24765A0103 Quiz 

43. B. Pavani 22761A0104 Quiz 

44. N. Manoj 22761A0128 Quiz 

45. N. Pavan Durga 24761A0134 Quiz 

46. Ch. Shiva 24761A0107 Quiz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

SRUJANA(Paper presentation) 

S.No Title of the ptoject Student’s name Registration no 

1. Floods 
D. Lohitha 23765A0104 

K. Yasaswini 23765A0111 

2. Remote sensing 
R. Venu 23765A0120 

S. Prasad 23765A0121 

3. Pervious pavements 
B. Sai Abhiram 22765A0102 

Sai Harsha Vardhan 21761A0117 

4. Biomass 
M. Durga Bhavani 22761A0126 

Ch. Devi Sri Prasad 22761A0108 

5. Eco frinedly Materials  
A. Siva Reddy 22765A0103 

K. Tarun 22765A0112 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

OJAS-Special Event        A.Y 2024-2025 

S.no Student’s Name Registration no OJAS-Special Event 

1. P. Narendra 23761A0126 Special Event 

2. K. Mani Kanta 23761A0113 Special Event 

3. B. Vamsi 23761A0103 Special Event 

4. G. Vasu Lakshmi Narayana 23761A0108 Special Event 

5. S. Uday Kiran 23761A0129 Special Event 

6. K. Jenny 23761A0112 Special Event 

7. Sk. Yesubabu 23761A0132 Special Event 

8. M. Revanth 23761A0116 Special Event 

9. T. Leela Krishna Prasad 24761A0149 Special Event 

10. K. Tarun 23761A0111 Special Event 

11. K. Prasandhi 24761A0124 Special Event 

12. D. Kavitha 24761A0110 Special Event 

13. T. Isaku 24761A0150 Special Event 

14. P. Vaishnavi 24761A0139 Special Event 

15. D. Jagadesh 24761A0109 Special Event 

16. P. Mahesh 24761A0121 Special Event 

17. M. Vinay Yadav 24761A0130 Special Event 

18. S. Venkat Reddy 24761A0145 Special Event 

19. G.D.Sree Valli 24761A0117 Special Event 

20. K. Sravya 24761A0122 Special Event 

21. P. Vasundhara 24761A0137 Special Event 

22. D. Lavanya 24761A0108 Special Event 

23. M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Special Event 

24. N. Bhagya Lakshmi 24765A0111 Special Event 

25. K. Klarika 24765A0109 Special Event 

26. Ch. Chandra Mouli 23765A0103 Special Event 

27. B. Dharma Teja 23765A0102 Special Event 

28. R. Yenosh 23761A0128 Special Event 

29. G. Adithya 24765A0106 Special Event 

30. G.V.V.Dharmaji Nayak 24765A0107 Special Event 

31. P. Haneesh 23761A0122 Special Event 

32. P. Revanth 23761A0127 Special Event 

33. Ch. Divya Teja 21761A0109 Special Event 

34. G. Pavan Kumar 24765A0105 Special Event 

35. D. Sairam Kumar Nayak 24765A0103 Special Event 

 



 

A.Y 2024-2025 

                        Smart India Hackathon 2K24 

S.No Name of the student Regd. No Date Participation/ 
Award Received 

1 M Durga Bhavani 22761A0126 19/09/2024 Participation 

2 B Anusha 22761A0105 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

3 Ch Devi Sri Prasad 22761A0108 19/09/2024 Participation 

4 K Sri Lakshmi 
Priya 

22761A0120 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

5 S Hanuma Naik 22761A0133 19/09/2024 Participation 

6 V Ramesh 22761A0137 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

7 D Sai Ram Kumar 
Nayak 

247675A0103 19/09/2024 Participation 

8 G Swarupa 247675A0104 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

9 I Siva Bala Chadra 
Sekhar 

247675A0108 19/09/2024 Participation 

10 G Pavan Kumar 247675A0105 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

11 P Bhanu Prakash 247675A0112 19/09/2024 Participation 

12 G Veera Venkata 
Dharmaji Nayak 

247675A0107 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

13 Sk Nazeeya 247675A0115 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

14 B Varshitha 247675A0102 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

15 S Akhila 247675A0113 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

16 A Hemalatha 247675A0101 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

17 K Klarika 247675A0109 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

18 V Parimala 23761A0138 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

19 P Mani Venkata 
Kumar(OC) 

23765A0117 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

20 B Gohitha 22761A0103 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

21 D Gopi 23765A0105 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

22 G Yaswanth 23765A0108 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

23 D Siddhardha 24761A0111 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

24 S Bhargav 23761A0116 
xxx19/09/2024 Participation 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



LAI{IHEDDY BALI NEDBY f,{ILtEffT $T EilffI}ITEHIHG
tAUT0il0m0u$I

Appr*ved hy trlti[, l{[\tt' il[Lill. A filirred ll ifi'li.](, (Ai(ll{AilA

{Aceredited by NAAt with "A Grude cnd HBA [{A5:-, ([, (58, ll [{E, EEE & AU} under lier-l}]
MYLAYARAM'52'l230, NTF Disi, A.P, Tel, 08659 22?933, ?34, ?23936 F0x' 08659-222931

Email,lbtemym@lbr:e.cr.in, printipui@llrce.cr.in I Website: www.lbrte-ot.in

Date:19109/2024

Sub; Smart India Hackathon 2024 _Nomination

I am pleased to nominate the below team from our college to participate in Smart IndiaHackathon 2024. AICTE Application No/ uGC Registr;io; No for our college is!:l_zgg9_.
Team : Biominiatures

Name Ge

lry
MMentor Dr C Rajamatiu

Team
Leader M Durga Bhavani Fen

Team
Member B Anusha Fen
Team
Member 3h Devi Sri Prasad
Team
Member

K Sri Lakshmi
Priya Fem

Team
Member S Hanuma Naik Ma
Team
Member V Ramesh Ma

nder
yr)_
ale

rale

rale

tele

rle

rle .

Email id Mobile no. Stream Academic
Year

ra;amalluneriLnik
(Egmail.com

9908339717 Civil 2024-202s

utyaladurgalrhav
ni2@smail.(om 9392768963 Civil 2024-25

anusha.chinniglTT
@gmail,com 8464960811 Civil 2024-25

devisriprasad52l@
gmail.com 9182599877 Civil 2024-25

kothapallilakshmip
riya3@,gmail.com 7569902117 Civil 2024-25
naikhanumaTg@g

mail.com 6304752290 Civil 2024-25
ramv39976@gmall

.com 970t1t7857 Civil 2024-25

Male

Sincerely,

3":-("Jrlr)a'e,
PRINCIPAL .- I

Laki reddy'Ba li Reddv Cott'g! f l[n^ec- 
rvriGvinAM'szlz3o, NTR Dist'



LII(IRTOBY Bf,LI HEIIBY CIIIIEEE l}F TilGIHTTRIHG
(AUIOHOMOUS}

Approved Lry AliTE, t{[\{l }[Lli1. A filirred to il'liUl(, (A(]!\lADA

{Areredited by NAA( wilh "A Grcde *nd NBA IiA5!, (E, (SE, ll E(8, IEi & ME] unde r Tier-t]l
MYLAYARAM-sz,l230, NTtr ilisr, A.P, Iel, 08659 .22?933,934,22393& Fux' 08659-222931

Email, lbrernym@lbr:e.uc.in, printipal@lbrre,or.in I I{ebsite: www,lbrre.or.in

Date: 19i0912024

I am pleased to nominate the below team from our college to participate in Smart India

Hackathon 2024.AICTE Application No/ UGC Registration No for our college is C-17889

Disaster Meam aster rylanagers
Name Ger

Mentor Mr J Eswararam M
Team
Leader

) Sai Ram
Kumar Nayak Mz

Team
Member 3 Svarupa Fen

Team
Member

t Siva Bala
Chadra Sekhar M

Team
Member G Pavan Kumar
Team
Member P Bhanu Prakash M
Team
Member

G Veera Venkata
Dharmaii Nayak M

Mtrl

Lder

/F) _

le_

.le

iale 
_

rle

rle

Email id Mobile 1to.
Stream Academic

Year

eence@gmail.com 8t43778990 Civil 2024-2025

sairamdaravuhu@
gmail.corr 9381 136390 Civil 2024-25

priskillagandralaT@
gmail.com 8331995727 Civil 2024-25

mrnani$446@
gmail.com 8328484446 Civil 2024-25

pavankumargt dapatr

1234@smail.com 9963260950 Civii 2024-25

le

pullurubhanuprakash
123@gmail.com 8688556293 Civil 2024-25

le
vvnayakl 718@

gmail.cotn 9640r43591 Civil 2024-25

M

Sincerely,

"fuil#nbF't
.PRINCIPAL

Lakireddy bali Reddv College-of Engl
- 

r*vinvhnAM-521230', NTR Dist'



LAI(IHEIINY ENII NEDBY OI}LtEffE 8T EilE!HIERIilfi
tfiuT0il0m0usl

Approveri hy I lt'l[, i.][\/V Ditlil. hiiilioied ro .]liTllli, (A(il{ADA

{Accredited by NAA{ with "A'Grade o*d NBA [{A5t, {E, CSE, ll E{t, tEf & i4E} un*er Tier-l}]
MYLAVARAM-521230, NIlr Di:r, A.P., Tel, 0865t-?22933, 934, 22393b Fax' 08659-222931

Earail, lhremym@lbrce.ar.in, prinripol@lbrcs.re.in i Website: wwvr.lbrte.ot.in

Date:1910912024

Sub: Smart India [Iackathon 2024 - \omination

I am pleased to nominate the below team from our college to participate in Smart India
Hackathon 2024. AICTE Application No/ UGC Registration No for our college is C-l7889

eam : ureen Lnangers
Name Ge

Mentor )r J Venkateswara
rao

]V

Team
Leader ik Nazeeya F

Team
Member B Varshitha Fer

Team
Member S Akhila F

Team
Member A. Hemalatha
Team
Member K Klarika
Team
Member V Parirnala Fer

ern

Fern

nder Email i Mobile no. Strea
m

Academic
Year

ale jampanivenk tt8@
smail.corn

897800683 1 Civil 2024-2025

ale
naziyashaik99S9@

gmail.com 9492025822 Civil 2024-25

nale
varshabheemavaratr

ul44@gmail.com 891950041 3 Civil 2024-25

nale
saviriakhila5@

gmail.com 7569r2s47s Civil 2024-25

nale
rgatamudihemalatl
al23@smail.com 9390822686 Civil 2024-25

ile
klarikakopuri@

gmail.com 7093762427 Civil 2024-25

nale
paimalavallapudz
u07@gmail.com 8019964025 Civil 2024-25

Sincerely,

q "n/;kfi'r";." tr\r\-n
PRINCIPAL

t{_ileddV Ba li Reddy Coilege of Engg
MYrAVARAM.5Zr80.; NTR Dist. 

-



III(IREBDY BftLI REIIDY SSLIEST BF TilGIHTTAI}IS
{fi uTCI}r 0 ffi0 us}

Approved hv I ItT[, l{E\v Drtill. Ailtiiared io Jl'lTl]l(, (Ai(ll'IADA

(Arrredired by NAA( \ryith "A'0rode and NBA [{A5E, IE, [5E, lI, ECt, tEE & fi4E] under Tier-l]l
[4YLAVARAM-s21?30, NTIr Disr, A.P., Iel, 08659-222933, 934, 22393b Fnx, 08659-222931

Imoil, lbremym@lbree.or.in, printipo!@ hrte.or.in I Website: www.lbree.oc.in

Date: i9l0912A24

Sub: Smart India Hackathon 2024 - Nomination

I am pleased to nominate the below team from our college to participate in Smart India
Hackathon 2024. AICTE Application No/ UGC Registration No for our college is-e:17889

Team: Transvators
Name

Mentor Mr B Narasimha
Rao

Team
I-eader

P Mani Venkata
Kumar

Team
Member B Gohitha
Team
Member D Gopi
Team
Member G Yaswanth
Team
Member D Siddhardha
Team
Member S Bhargav

Gender Ema il id Mobile no. Stream Academic
Year

Male battinanarr simharao
rO,gma' 1.com

9502638024 Civil 2024-2025

Male
manivenkat2}l0s@

smail.com 9704208421 Civil 2024-25

emale
gohithabellapu@

gmail.com 8125323975 Civil 2024-25

Male
dharavathugopi3@

gmail.com 9704705503 Civil 2024-2s

Male
yaswanthgarnipudi@

gmail.com 6309835899 Civil 2024-25

Male
siddhardhnandhansa
aho27 @,smail.com 8978097646 IT 2024-25

Maie
bhargavseethamsett

@cmail.com 9014738055 Cse 2024-2s

Sincerely,

#t#t\l/*rt
-PRINCIPAL

Lakirrddy lali Reddy Collqe of Engg

rvtYIAVAiAM-52t23t., NIR Dist.
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